
Appetizers
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99Chips & Salsa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99Spicy Pickle Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99Guacamole & Chips
Homemade daily in-house

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99Onion Rings
Hand battered in-house

Salads*
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Chef

A bed of lettuce topped with ham, turkey,
tomatoes, cheese & egg

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Grilled Chicken Salad
A bed of lettuce topped with tomatoes, cheese
and grilled marinated chicken.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Popcorn Chicken Salad
A bed of lettuce, topped with tomatoes, cheese
and hand battered popcorn chicken.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99Dinner Salad
Lettuce, tomatoes, cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.99Side Salad

Sandwiches
SERVED WITH FRIES OR HOMEMADE CHIPS

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.992 Egg Sandwich
Eggs served on Texas toast.

+ Add Ham, Bacon or Sausage $6.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Smoked Brisket Sandwich
Smoked BBQ brisket topped with barbecue sauce
and served on a hamburger bun.

+ Onions & pickles served on the side. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato served on Texas toast  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Club

Ham, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Bacon, Swiss &
American Cheese served on toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Chicken Fried Steak
Hand battered chicken fried steak served on Texas
toast.  Lettuce, tomatoes, onions & pickles served
on the side.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Grilled Ham & Cheese
Grilled Ham & Swiss cheese served on Texas toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99Chicken Fried Chicken
Battered chicken filet served on Texas toast. 
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions & pickles served on the
side.

 . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Bacon, Guacamole, Turkey
Sandwich
Served on Texas toast.

Beverages
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.99Coffee  . . . . . . . . $1.79Soft Drinks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.29Tea

 . . . . . . . . . . $.99Hot Cocoa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.99Hot Tea  . . . . $1.79Apple or Orange
Juice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.79Milk

Desserts
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00Cobbler, Cake, Cinnamon Roll or Pie

+ Ice Cream .75

Breakfast Served All Day! Daily Specials



Entrées

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Burrito Supreme
Large flour burrito stuffed with taco meat, beans &
cheese.  Rolled and topped with lettuce, tomatoes
& cheese.  Served with brown beans & rice.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Hamburger Steak (5 oz)
Prepared with grilled onions, mushrooms and
topped with gravy.  Served with two sides and
bread.

+ 10 oz available for $9.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Chicken Fried Steak
Hand battered and made fresh when ordered. 
Battered cube steak topped with gravy, served
with two sides and bread.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Indian Taco
Fry bread topped with brown beans, taco meat,
lettuce, tomatoes & cheese. Served with sour
cream, guacamole and salsa.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99Loaded Baked Potato
Baked potato stuffed with taco meat, cheese and
bacon.  Served with sour cream.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Nacho Supreme
Tortilla chips topped with beans, taco meat,
lettuce, tomatoes and grated cheese.  Served with
sour cream and guacamole. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Taco Salad

Edible flour tortilla bowl filled with lettuce,
tomatoes, grated cheese and topped with taco
meat.  Served with sour cream, guacamole and
salsa.

+ With chicken or beef fajita meat $8.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Pork Chop (1) Dinner
Bone-in chop seasoned to perfection and served
with two sides and bread.

+ 2 Chop Dinner $11.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Roast Beef Dinner
Roast beef topped with gravy and served with two
sides and bread.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99Spaghetti Dinner
Spaghetti with homemade marinara sauce, topped
with parmesan cheese.  Served with a side salad
and garlic toast.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Steak Finger Dinner
Hand breaded strips of seasoned cube steak,
served with two sides and bread.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Hot Hamburger (1 patty)
Hamburger patty placed on white bread and
topped with gravy, served with two sides

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Hot Beef
Sliced Beef on white bread and topped with gravy,
served with two sides

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Hot Chicken Fried Steak
Hand battered chicken fried steak on white bread
and topped with gravy, served with two sides

Side Orders

 . . . . . . . $2.79French Fries $1.99Chicken & Noodles
(cup)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.99Rice

 . . . . . . . . . . $2.79Curly Q's
 . . . . . . . . . $1.99Chili (cup)

 . . . . . . . . $.99Side of Gravy

 . . . . . . . . . $2.79Tator Tots
 . . . . . . . . . . $1.99Cole Slaw

 . . . . . . . . . $.99Guacamole

 . . . . . . $1.99Baked Potato
(plain)  . . . . $1.99Cottage Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . $.99Mushrooms

 . . . . . . . . $1.99Applesauce  . . . . $1.99Cucumber Salad
 . . . . . . . . . $.99Sour Cream

 . . . . . . . . . $1.99Beet Salad  . . . . . . . . . $1.99Fried Okra
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.50Cheese

 . . . . . . $1.99Broccoli Salad  . . . . . . . $1.99Green Beans
 . . . . . . . . . . . $.50Jalapenos

 . . . . . . . $1.99Brown Beans  . . . $1.99Mashed Potatoes
 . . . . . . . . . . . $1.99Peaches

All orders are made fresh when ordered.  Please allow ample time for cooking.



Pancakes
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.291 Pancake

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.991 Pancake with Meat
Bacon, Sausage or Ham

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $32.992 Pancakes

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.992 Pancakes, 2 Eggs & Meat
Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Eggs*
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.492 Eggs, hashbrowns and toast or biscuit & gravy

+ Add Bacon, Sausage or Ham $6.99 Add Pork Chop $9.99 Add Chicken Fried Steak $9.99 Add 5oz. Hamburger Steak $7.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Breakfast Burrito
Large flour tortilla stuffed with 2 scrambled eggs, your choice of ham, sausage or bacon, grilled onions, bell peppers,
tomatoes, cheese and served with hashbrowns.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Lumberjack Eggs
2 scrambled eggs mixed with grilled ham, onions, tomatoes, bell peppers and topped with grated cheese.  Served
with hashbrowns and toast or biscuit & gravy.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99Cheese Omelet
3 Egg omelet made with grated cheese, served with hashbrowns & toast or biscuit & gravy.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Ham & Cheese Omelet
3 Egg omelet made with grilled diced ham and cheese. Served with hashbrowns and toast or biscuit & gravy.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.49Hi-Way Omelet
3 Egg omelet made with grilled ham, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms and cheese.  Served with
hashbrowns and toast or biscuit & gravy.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.49Spanish Omelet
3 Egg omelet made with grilled ham, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, jalapenos and cheese.  Served with hashbrowns
and toast or biscuit & gravy.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.49Western Omelet
3 Egg omelet made with grilled ham, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes and cheese. Served with hashbrowns and toast
or biscuit & gravy.

A La Carte
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99French Toast

2 slices of French toast, grilled and topped with
powdered sugar

+ Add Bacon, Sausage or Ham $6.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . $2.49Bacon or Sausage Biscuit
+ Add an egg for 2.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.49Oatmeal
Bowl of oatmeal, served with brown sugar, raisins
and toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.29Hashbrowns

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99Bacon (3 slices)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.59Small Biscuit & Gravy (1)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99Sausage ( 2 patties)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.99Toast
2 slices of white, wheat or rye

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.99Ham

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.75Egg

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.49Large Biscuit & Gravy (2)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $.50Add Cheese to any order

All orders are made fresh when ordered.  Please allow ample time for cooking.



Hi-Way Burgers*

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Route 66 Burger
Bacon cheeseburger with grilled onions &
mushrooms. Served with fries or homemade
chips.

+ Tator Tots $1.00, Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00 extra

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99Avery Burger
Hamburger with hickory sauce served with lettuce,
tomato, pickles & onions on the side. Served with
fries or homemade chips.

+ Tator Tots $1.00, Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00 extra

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Mushroom Swiss Burger
Lettuce, tomato, pickles & onion on the side.
Served with fries or homemade chips.

+ Tator Tots $1.00, Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00 extra

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Main Street Burger
Jalapeno Cheeseburger, served with lettuce,
tomato, pickles & onion on the side. Served with
fries or homemade chips.

+ Tator Tots $1.00, Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00 extra
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99Hamburger

Served with fries or homemade chips.
+ Cheese .50  Chili $1.00  Bacon $1.25  Tator Tots $1.00 
Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Guacamole Burger
Hamburger topped with guacamole, served with
lettuce, tomato, pickles & onion on the side. 
Served with fries or homemade chips.

+ Tator Tots $1.00, Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00 extra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.992/3 Hamburger
Served with fries or homemade chips.

+ Cheese $1.00  Chili $1.00  Bacon $1.25  Tator Tots $1.00 
Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99Patty Melt
Grilled onions & Swiss cheese, served on rye
bread. Served with fries or homemade chips.

+ Tator Tots $1.00, Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00 extra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.991 Lb. Hamburger
Served with fries or homemade chips.

+ Cheese $1.50  Chili $1.00  Bacon $1.25  Tator Tots $1.00 
Curly Q's $1.00 Onion Rings $2.00

Chicken*

 . . . . . . $9.99Chicken Fried
Chicken
Battered chicken filet deep
fried, topped with gravy and
served with two sides &
bread

 . . . . . . $8.99Chicken Strip
Dinner (2)
Boneless chicken strips,
served with two sides &
bread

+ extra strip $1.50 each

 . . . . $8.99Hi-Way Popcorn
Chicken
Hand battered, marinated
boneless chicken meat,
served with two sides &
bread

Mexican*

Served with rice, beans, chips & salsa

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Chicken or Steak Fajitas
Grilled Chicken or Steak Fajita meat served with grilled bell peppers & onions.  Includes flour tortillas, sour cream,
guacamole, grated cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Homer Dee's Enchiladas (3)
Beef, Chicken or Cheese stuffed enchiladas, topped with chili, onions and cheese.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.99Quesadilla - Cheese
+ With Chicken or Beef fajita meat $8.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Taco's (3)
Hard or soft tacos made with taco meat seasoned with bell peppers and onions.  Served with sour cream and
guacamole.

+ With Chicken or Steak fajita meat $9.99

* Consumer Advisory: Consumption of under-cooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood may increase the risk of food borne illnesses.  Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.  


